
LIST OF BOOKS 2025-2026 

CLASS – IX 

 

English 
1. Interact in English - Main Course Book IX (Revised Edition) C.B.S.E (Communicative English) 

2. Interact in English - Literature Reader IX (Revised Edition) C.B.S.E (Communicative English) 

3. Interact in English - Work Book IX (Revised Edition)  C.B.S.E (Communicative English) 

 

Hindi – Course-‘A’ (No. of copies to be procured - 140) 
1. Kshitij (Bhag-1)        N.C.E.R.T. 

2. Kritika (Bhag-1)        N.C.E.R.T. 

3. Navyug Hindi Vyakaran Tatha Rachna(Course-A)   Lakshmi Publications Pvt. Ltd.  

 

Mathematics 
1. Mathematics Textbook  - IX      N.C.E.R.T.  

(Latest Edition) 

 

Science 
1. Science & Technology – IX      N.C.E.R.T. 

(Latest Edition) 

 

Social Science 
1. India and the Contemporary World Part-I (History)   N.C.E.R.T.  

 2.  Contemporary India Part I (Geography)     N.C.E.R.T. 

   3. Understanding Economic Development Part I    N.C.E.R.T. 

   4.  Democratic Politics Part I (Political Science)    N.C.E.R.T. 

   5.  Together Towards a Safer India Part 2 (Disaster Management)      C.B.S.E. 

6. Macmillan School Atlas (Carried from the previous class)  Macmillan Publications       

(Latest Editions of all Books) 

 

  Sanskrit (Communicative) (No. of copies to be procured - 45) 
 1.  Manika – I        N.C.E.R.T. 

 2. Abhyasvan Bhav (Part – I)      N.C.E.R.T. 

 3. Vyakaranvithi         N.C.E.R.T. 

 (Latest Editions of all Books) 

 

 Artificial Intelligence 
  Notes provided by the School  

   

  Stationery  
 

S.No. STATIONERY SUBJECT/S NO. REQD. 

1. Single Line (150 Pages) Hin, San, Phy., Chem., Bio.  5 

2. Single Line (200 Pages) Eng, Hist/Civ. 2 

3. Single Line Interleaved (50 Pages) Chem, Bio, Phy 3 

4. Single Line Interleaved (100 Pages) Geog, AI 2 

5. Register Single Line (200 Pages) Maths 2 

6. Graph Note Book Big Size (50 

Pages) 

Maths 1 

7. Colour Plate Art Carried from 

previous class 

8. Geometry Box ‘Faber Castle’ - Optional 

9. File Cover - Optional 



LIST OF BOOKS 2025-2026 

CLASS – X 

English 
1. Interact in English - Main Course Book X (Revised Edition) C.B.S.E (Communicative English) 

2. Interact in English - Literature Reader X (Revised Edition) C.B.S.E (Communicative English) 

3. Interact in English - Work Book X (Revised Edition)  C.B.S.E (Communicative English) 

 Hindi – Course-‘A’ (No. of copies to be procured - 100) 
 1. Kshitij (Bhag-2)        N.C.E.R.T. 

 2. Kritika (Bhag-2)        N.C.E.R.T. 

3. Navyug Hindi Vyakaran Rachna(Course-A)    Lakshmi Publications Pvt. Ltd.  

   (Carried from previous class) 

 

Mathematics 
1. Mathematics Textbook - X         N.C.E.R.T.  

(Latest Edition) 

 

Science 
1. Science & Technology – X        N.C.E.R.T. 

(Latest Edition) 

 

Social Science 
1.  India and the Contemporary World Part-II (History)   N.C.E.R.T.  

 2.  Contemporary India Part II (Geography)     N.C.E.R.T. 

   3.  Understanding Economic Development Part II    N.C.E.R.T. 

   4.  Democratic Politics Part II (Political Science)    N.C.E.R.T. 

5. Macmillan School Atlas (Carried from the previous class)  Macmillan Publications 

             (Latest Edition of all Books) 

 

 Sanskrit (Communicative) (No. of copies to be procured - 80) 
 1.  Manika – II        N.C.E.R.T. 

 2. Abhyasvan Bhav (Part – II)      N.C.E.R.T. 

 3. Vyankaranvithi         N.C.E.R.T. 

 (Latest Editions of all Books) 

 
 Artificial Intelligence 
   Notes provided by the School 

 

Stationery  
S.No. STATIONERY SUBJECT/S NO. REQD. 

1. Single Line (150 Pages) Hin, San  2 

2. Single Line (200 Pages) Eng, Hist/Civ., Phy 3 

3. Single Line Interleaved (50 Pages) Chem, Bio, Phy 3 

4. Single Line Interleaved (100 Pages) Geog, AI 2 

5. Single Line Interleaved (150 Pages) Chem. 1 

6. Single Line Interleaved (200 Pages) Bio. 1 

7. Register Single Line (200 Pages) Maths 2 

8. Graph Note Book Big Size (50 

Pages) 

Maths 1 

9. Colour Plate Art Carried from 

previous class 

10. Geometry Box ‘Faber Castle’ - Optional 

11. File Cover - Optional 
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